Group

@D DIET 2
@ DIET 4

Eubacteriales

Fusobacteriales

Bacillales

Pasteurellales

Actinomycetales

Veillonellales

Micrococcales

Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[O-1]

Erysipelotrichales

Spirochaetales

Bacteroidetes_[O-1]

Flavobacteriales

Propionibacteriales

Selenomonadales

Eggerthellales

Campylobacterales

Synergistales

Corynebacteriales

Desulfobacterales

Mycoplasmatales

Bifidobacteriales

Neisseriales

Tissierellales

Coriobacteriales

Lactobacillales

Bacteroidales

F27015.514
F27015.513
F27015.511
F27015.512
F27015.520
F27015.522
F27015.521
F27015.519
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